

Request under Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request Ref: NGFOI 18/19: 580

Thank you for your request for information received at Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust (NGH) on 30/01/2019..

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the following information:
Unfortunately we are unable to provide you with the information requested as:

1. *How many data breaches have there been in your organisation since 2014?*

From 01/01/2014 to 05/02/2019 there have been 376 confidentiality breaches.

2. *How many of those data breaches related to email?*

Of those 376 breaches, 44 relate to email.